
Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR (1) PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro               135.000,40                 12.409,68                 12.409,68                 12.409,68 0,00 20/02/2020 30/01/2020

Fevereiro               131.572,50                 12.030,80                 12.030,80                 12.030,80 0,00 20/03/2020 03/03/2020

Março               131.572,50                 12.030,80                 12.030,80                 12.030,80 0,00 20/04/2020 25/03/2020

Abril               131.572,50                 10.663,74                 10.663,74                 10.663,74 0,00 18/05/2020 24/04/2020

Maio               131.572,50                 12.232,04                 12.232,04                 12.232,04 0,00 20/06/2020 25/05/2020

Junho               131.572,50                 12.232,04                 12.232,04                 12.232,04 0,00 20/07/2020 17/06/2020

Julho               131.572,50                 12.232,04                 12.232,04                 12.232,04 0,00 20/08/2020 22/07/2020

Agosto               131.572,50                 12.232,04                 12.232,04                 12.232,04 0,00 20/09/2020 21/08/2020

Setembro               131.572,50                 12.232,04                 12.232,04                 12.232,04 0,00 19/10/2020 25/09/2020

Outubro               131.572,50                 12.232,04                 12.232,04                 12.232,04 0,00 20/11/2020 20/10/2020

Novembro               131.572,50                 12.232,04                 12.232,04                 12.232,04 0,00 20/12/2020 08/12/2020

Dezembro               131.572,50                 12.232,04                 12.232,04                 12.232,04 0,00 20/01/2021 22/12/2020

13º Salário               178.665,97                    9.518,13                    9.518,13                    9.518,13 0,00 20/12/2020 08 e 30/12/20

TOTAL            1.760.963,87               154.509,47               154.509,47               154.509,47  - -
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Em R$

PRINCIPAL
ENCARG

OS
Janeiro      135.000,40        29.630,08                29.630,08 48,62     29.630,08 0,00 20/02/2020 30/01/2020

Fevereiro      131.572,50        28.945,96                28.945,96 48,62     28.945,96 0,00 20/03/2020 03/03/2020

Março      131.572,50        28.945,96                28.945,96 48,62     28.945,96 0,00 20/04/2020 25/03/2020

Abril      131.572,50        28.945,96                28.945,96 48,62     28.945,96 0,00 18/05/2020 24/04/2020

Maio      131.572,50        28.945,96                28.945,96 48,62     28.945,96 0,00 20/06/2020 25/05/2020

Junho      131.572,50        28.945,96                28.945,96 48,62     28.945,96 0,00 20/07/2020 17/06/2020

Julho      131.572,50        28.945,96                28.945,96 48,62     28.945,96 0,00 20/08/2020 22/07/2020

Agosto      131.572,50        28.945,96                28.945,96 48,62     28.945,96 0,00 20/09/2020 21/08/2020

Setembro      131.572,50        28.945,96                28.945,96 48,62     28.945,96 0,00 19/10/2020 25/09/2020

Outubro      131.572,50        28.945,96                28.945,96 48,62     28.945,96 0,00 20/11/2020 20/10/2020

Novembro      131.572,50        28.945,96                28.945,96 48,62     28.945,96 0,00 20/12/2020 08/12/2020

Dezembro      131.572,50        28.945,96                28.945,96 48,62     28.945,96 0,00 20/01/2021 22/12/2020

13º Salário      178.665,97        31.673,36                31.673,36 0,00     31.673,36 0,00 20/12/2020 08 e 30/12/20

TOTAL   1.760.963,87      379.709,00              379.709,00                       583,44  379.709,00 0,00 - -
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